
 
 

TIMETABLE FOR MSDP PROGRAMME 
SEMESTER I, 2022/2023 

 

DAY / TIME 8.00 AM – 2.00 PM  2.00 PM – 
3.00PM 3.00 PM – 9.00 PM 

SATURDAY 
NDP501 

Global Classroom: Integrated Approaches to Sustainable Development Lunch Break 
NDP502 

Research Methods for Sustainable Development 
NDP515 

Law and Governance in Development 
NDP516 

Energy Infrastructure Planning 

SUNDAY 
NDP511 

Health Policy and Management  Lunch Break 
NDP503 

Project Design Evaluation and Management 
NDP542 

Sustainable Cities and Communities  
NDP504 

MSDP Project (1&2) 
 

Tentative Dates for Classes:  
 

1. Week 1 Classes – 29 Okt 2022 / 30 Okt 2022 
2. Week 2 Classes – 5 Nov 2022 / 6 Nov 2022 
3. Week 3 Classes – 19 Nov 2022 / 20 Nov 2022 
4. Week 4 Classes – 3 Dis 2022 / 4 Dis 2022 

5. Week 5 Classes – 17 Dis 2022 / 18 Dis 2022 
6. Week 6 Classes – 7 Jan 2023 / 8 Jan 2023 
7. Week 7 Classes –  28 Jan 2023 / 29 Jan 2023

 

No Course 
Code Course Title Course 

Type Lecturer E-mail 

1 NDP501 Global Classroom: Integrated Approaches to Sustainable Development Core Dr Suzyrman Sibly suzyrman@usm.my 

2 NDP502 Research Methods for Sustainable Development Core Dr Noor Adelyna Mohamed Akib 
Dr Radieah Mohd Nor 

adelyna@usm.my  
radieah@usm.my  

3 NDP503 Project Design Evaluation and Management Core Dr Suzyrman Sibly 
Assoc Prof Dr Mohd Wira Mohd Shafiei 

suzyrman@usm.my  
wira@usm.my 

4 NDP504 MSDP Project Core Assoc Prof Dr Mohd Sayuti Hassan sayuti@usm.my  

5 NDP511 Health Policy and Management Core Dr Muhamad Yusri Bin Musa myusrim@usm.my  

6 NDP515 Law and Governance in Development Core Professor Dato’ Dr Noraida Endut idaman@usm.my  

7 NDP516 Energy Infrastructure Planning Core Dr Ng Theam Foo tfng@usm.my  

8 NDP542 Sustainable Cities and Communities Elective Dr Asyirah Abdul Rahim asyirah@usm.my  
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